



MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER^{Q&As}

Magento 2 Certified Associate Developer

Pass Magento MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/magento-2-certified-associate-developer.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento
Official Exam Center



VCE & PDF

Pass4itSure.com

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/magento-2-certified-associate-developer.html>

2024 Latest pass4itsure MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER

PDF and VCE dumps Download

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

You are creating a new page layout for your custom module.

What is the primary difference between container and block elements?

- A. They extend different abstract classes
- B. A container's children are rendered automatically
- C. Only containers can be removed by name or alias
- D. A block's position within the layout can be altered

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://magento.stackexchange.com/questions/256478/what-is-the-functional-difference-of-block-container-in-magento-2>

QUESTION 2

In the module located at `app/code/MyCompany/MyModule` there is a JS module in the file `view/frontend/web/register.js`. The Magento base URL is `https://magento.host/` and the luma theme with the `en_US` locale is used.

What is the public URL for this file?

- A. `https://magento.host/pub/static/frontend/Magento/luma/en_US/MyCompany_MyModule/js/register.js`
- B. `https://magento.host/pub/static/frontend/Magento/luma/en_US/MyCompany_MyModule/register.js`
- C. `https://magento.host/pub/static/frontend/Magento/luma/en_US/MyCompany_MyModule/web/register.js`
- D. `https://magento.host/app/code/MyCompany_MyModule/view/frontend/web/register.js`

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://devdocs.magento.com/guides/v2.3/javascript-dev-guide/javascript/js-resources.html>

QUESTION 3

A merchant is interested in setting different prices for the same products in different store scopes. What do you reply to this inquiry?

- A. The prices can only be scoped per website or globally
- B. The prices can be scoped per store
- C. The price scope can be set to store but this will lead to performance degradation of category pages
- D. The prices do not support scopes



Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://www.quora.com/How-can-I-set-up-different-prices-for-the-same-product-per-Magento-s>

Store-View-Im-using-Magento-2-2

QUESTION 4

You are setting up a brand new Magento installation for a merchant who is migrating from Magento 1 to Magento 2.

Keeping in mind upgradability and the need to customize, which one do you choose?

- A. Create a new Magento instance using composer create-project
- B. Clone the magento/magento2 GitHub repository
- C. Run php bin/magento setup:migrate command
- D. Create a new Magento instance by using the bin/magento install command

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

You are working on a new entity called vendor. You implemented the model, resource model and collection. You want to ensure that standard model events will be fired for your model, so an observer can be created for the events vendor_save_after, vendor_save_commit_after and others.

How do you do that?

- A. Create an entry in etc/di.xml and add the argument eventPrefix with the value of vendor
- B. Declare the \$_eventPrefix property in your vendor model and set it to vendor
- C. You must implement all appropriate methods and fire the events manually
- D. Ensure that the primary key in the corresponding table is named vendor_id

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://medium.com/@kangpaper/crud-models-in-magento-2-4e031861909b>

[MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER VCE Dumps](#)

[MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER Study Guide](#)

[MAGENTO2-CERTIFIED-ASSOCIATE-DEVELOPER Braindumps](#)